Vol. 166.		Form 1. WALKER, EVANS & COGSWELL CO., CHARLESTON, S. C. 38489
STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA, COUNTY OF GREENVILLE. TO ALL WHOM THESE PRESENTS MAY CONCERN: MA E. R. Brown, E. C. Mitaker a WHEREAS We the said E. C. Brown	real estate mortgage , , , B. E. Black , E. C. Whitakerd	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
to TRYON DEVELOPMENT COMPANY, a corporation, in the full and Fifteen Handled		
DOLLARS as in and by herewith as follows:	our	promissory notes of even date
Note No. 1 for \$ 500.00 Note No. 2 for \$ 500.00 Note No. 3 for \$ 500.00	, due May 15, 19	926.
Note No. 5 for \$	, due	·
Note No. 6 for \$ Note No. 7 for \$		
Note No. 8 for \$ Note No. 9 for \$	, due	
with interest from date thereof until paid in full at the rate of eight per cent. come principal and bear interest at the rate of eight per cent. until paid; sai or interest when due, the holder thereof may at his option declare the full a of any mortgage or the sale of any collaterals given to secure the same, ar attorney, reference being thereto had, will more fully appear. NOW KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, that	d notes providing that in case of default in amount of the said notes at once due and pa nd providing for an attorney's fee of ten per	the payment of any installment of principal syable and may proceed with the foreclosure c cent in the case of suit or collection by an
	in consideration of the said debt and cording to the terms of the said promisso where the sealing and delivery of the ents do grant, bargain, sell and release unto	sum of money aforesaid, and for the better ory notes, and also in consideration of the <b>B.E.</b> Bluckfuell se presents, the receipt whereof is hereby the said Tryon Development Company:
designated as lotsNumber. 5. 92, and 94		
of Plat Number	ER, made by George Kershaw, C. E., and d	
	·	

